10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2024

Tjeu Maassen e.v. Annie RamaeKers
Lei Feller w.v. Els Konings

Sjra van Neer

Marygriet Schroder w.v. Jo Laumen

Tillie Damen w.v. Jean-Louis Hendrickx p.v. Frans Cuijpers
Frans Cuijpers e.v. Lenie Bongers p.v. Tillie Damen

Riny Ophelders e.v. Lambert van Thoor
Marlies Katzenbauer e.v. René BecKers
Lieske Linsssen e.v. Sef Evers

Dinie Geraeds w.v. Rie Jennissen

Jan Maesen

Corina Hendriks e.v. Berrie Thoolen

Jo Maesen e.v. Truus Papen

Thei Vergoossen e.v. Marleen van Cruchten
Frans van Wegbery e.v. Ans Vliex
Sjra Hermans e.v. Gertha Jessen

Peter Houben p.v. RicKy v.d. Weerdt
Jos Rademakers e.v. Truus Meuwissen
Anja Leurs w.v. Joke Brouwers

Betsie Golsteijn w.v. Ben Gisbertz
Mia Sevriens w.v. Cor Lambermon

Mia Houben w.v. Sjaak Janssen

Herdenking overledenen
Sint AntoniusKapel Slek.

-+ =+ + =+ =+ + =+ =+ =+ —+ =+ =+ -+ =+ =+ =+ =+ =+ =+ =+ =+ -+

07-11-2023
20-11-2023
06-12-2023
14-12-2023
20-01-2024
29-02-2024
29-02-2024
02-03-2024
20-03-2024
27-03-2024
29-03-2024
03-04-2024
24-04-2024
11-05-2024
16-05-2024
26-05-2024
09-06-2024
26-06-2024
17-07-2024
22-07-2024
06-08-2024

10-10-2024

74 jr
80 jr
67jr
79 jr
89 jr
88 jr
73 jr
65jr
94 jr
80 jr
84 jr
58 jr
84 jr
80 jr
76 jr
81jr
76 jr
74 jr
60jr
80 jr
92jr
82 jr



